Buildings

NYC Department of Buildings
DOB Violations

E CLICE HERE TO $IGMN UP FOR BUILDINGS NEWS

Elevator violations for failure to file Periodic, Category 1, Category 5 and Affirmation of Correction issued in August 2023 or later
are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

Boiler violations for failure to file internal and external inspection reports and affirmation of correction issued in November 2023
or later are only available in DOB NOW: Safety. Search the DOB NOW public portal for these records.

Premises: 83-84 116 STREET QUEENS

NUMBER
V*102177E34714
V* 111386E146075
DISMISSAL DATE: 10/06/1988
V* 111386E146076
DISMISSAL DATE: 10/06/1988
V*102687LL16NRF10186
DISMISSAL DATE: 06/29/2000
V* 062988E130843
DISMISSAL DATE: 10/06/1988
V* 100688E1161D/01
V* 100688E1161D/02
V* 031489E1161D/05
V* 031489E1161D/04
V* 080389E1273D/04
V* 080389E1273D/05
V* 020190E1161D/07
V* 020190E1161D/05
V* 051590E1370D0O1
V* 051590E1370D02
V* 121301E9444/446978
V* 121301E9444/446979
V* 012203E9444/466820
V* 012203E9444/466821
V* 111003E9013/485923
V* 111003E9013/485924
V* 031406E94444156240
V* 012507E9444/185995
V* 012507E9444/185996
V* 100307E9444/220433

TYPE
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED
DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED

DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED

DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED

DOB VIOLATION - DISMISSED

DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED
DOB VIOLATION - RESOLVED

Next

Select Violation Type: Show All Violations

Page: 1
BIN: 4192308 Block: 9209 Lot: 49
FILE DATE
00/00/1977
00/00/1986
BADGE NO.: 1369
00/00/1986
BADGE NO.: 1369
00/00/1987

00/00/1988
BADGE NO.: 1369
10/06/1988
10/06/1988
03/14/1989
03/14/1989
08/03/1989
08/03/1989
02/01/1990
02/01/1990
05/15/1990
05/15/1990
12/13/2001
12/13/2001
01/22/2003
01/22/2003
11/10/2003
11/10/2003
03/14/2006
01/25/2007
01/25/2007
10/03/2007

v [Refesn]

If you have any questions please review these Frequently Asked Questions, the Glossary, or call the 311 Citizen Service Center by dialing 311 or (212)
NEW YORK outside of New York City.
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https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/PropertyProfileOverviewServlet?requestid=2&bin=4192308
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000022157&ppremise60=100688E1161D/01
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000022164&ppremise60=100688E1161D/02
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000040678&ppremise60=031489E1161D/05
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000040688&ppremise60=031489E1161D/04
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000053426&ppremise60=080389E1273D/04
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000053427&ppremise60=080389E1273D/05
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000077987&ppremise60=020190E1161D/07
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000077992&ppremise60=020190E1161D/05
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000087668&ppremise60=051590E1370DO1
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000087740&ppremise60=051590E1370D02
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000812721&ppremise60=121301E9444/446978
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000812723&ppremise60=121301E9444/446979
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000882486&ppremise60=012203E9444/466820
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000882488&ppremise60=012203E9444/466821
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000943464&ppremise60=111003E9013/485923
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0000943466&ppremise60=111003E9013/485924
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0001101326&ppremise60=031406E94444156240
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0001175954&ppremise60=012507E9444/185995
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0001175955&ppremise60=012507E9444/185996
https://a810-bisweb.nyc.gov/bisweb/ActionViolationDisplayServlet?requestid=2&allbin=4192308&allinquirytype=BXS3OCV4&allboroughname=&allstrt=&allnumbhous=&allisn=0001243742&ppremise60=100307E9444/220433
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/property-or-business-owner/project-process-frequently-asked-questions.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/buildings/dob/acronym-glossary.page

